
2025 East/West Sierra Shootout - Wild Bunch

TOP MAN:  T.J. Tucker     TOP LADY:  Molly Magoo     CLEAN SHOOTERS:  T.J. Tucker, Molly Magoo and Make Your Mark
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1 T.J. Tucker M 0 180.91 27.86 27.86 1 29.47 29.47 1 38.21 38.21 9 22.34 22.34 1 28.38 28.38 1 34.65 34.65 1
2 Molly Magoo LSM 0 193.79 33.61 33.61 3 31.75 31.75 2 30.74 30.74 2 24.74 24.74 3 29.76 29.76 2 43.19 43.19 3
3 J.J. ST 2 205.99 34.57 1 39.57 7 34.33 34.33 4 30.97 30.97 3 24.68 1 29.68 6 30.89 30.89 3 40.55 40.55 2
4 Rum Walker SM 5 224.07 34.23 1 39.23 6 32.96 32.96 3 32.87 1 37.87 8 27.72 1 32.72 9 30.44 1 35.44 5 40.85 1 45.85 4
5 Fanner Fifty SM 2 229.01 32.56 32.56 2 36.28 1 41.28 6 31.59 31.59 5 24.51 24.51 2 41.84 1 46.84 13 52.23 52.23 7
6 Cordite ST 9 237.52 30.82 5 55.82 11 37.96 37.96 5 31.13 31.13 4 22.65 1 27.65 4 31.05 1 36.05 7 38.91 2 48.91 5
7 Blackhorse ST 5 250.32 38.4 1 43.4 8 41.34 1 46.34 10 35.55 35.55 6 30.08 30.08 7 34.28 2 44.28 12 45.67 1 50.67 6
8 Derringer Dan M 1 269.55 37.22 37.22 4 50.56 50.56 13 29.65 29.65 1 36.15 1 41.15 14 31.06 1 41.06 10 69.91 69.91 11
9 Make Your Mark SM 0 276.88 38.74 38.74 5 44.78 44.78 9 63.77 63.77 15 32.03 32.03 8 36.59 36.59 9 60.97 60.97 9

10 Reno Slim O 5 283.87 42.82 1 1 57.82 12 48.71 1 53.71 14 40.61 1 45.61 10 32.79 32.79 10 36.06 36.06 8 47.88 2 57.88 8
11 Juss Slim SM 16 295.34 28.69 8 68.69 13 37.52 1 42.52 8 37.77 37.77 7 28.86 1 33.86 11 32.65 2 42.65 11 49.85 4 69.85 10
12 Washoe Zephyr SM 8 306.96 43.08 1 48.08 9 38.9 2 48.9 11 54.96 2 64.96 16 38.67 38.67 13 36 36 6 55.35 3 70.35 12
13 Blaz N Bill SM 9 352.88 83.02 2 1 103.02 15 36.44 1 41.44 7 47.98 3 62.98 14 27.75 27.75 5 35.29 35.29 4 57.4 3 1 82.4 15
14 Grizzly Peak Jake ST 6 410.93 53.51 53.51 10 66.35 66.35 15 52.63 2 62.63 13 41.78 41.78 15 57.54 3 72.54 15 109.12 1 114.12 16
15 Lightnin' Bill SM 21 421.07 51.28 6 81.28 14 45.22 1 50.22 12 44.7 2 54.7 12 43.81 2 53.81 17 42.11 4 62.11 14 78.95 6 1 118.95 17
16 Nevada James M 31 474.11 57.77 15 132.77 16 64.07 3 1 89.07 17 42.83 2 52.83 11 34.09 34.09 12 44.67 8 84.67 16 65.68 3 80.68 14
17 Rusty Gunsmith ST 15 595.29 112.61 5 137.61 17 54.37 6 84.37 16 154.93 154.93 17 41.93 41.93 16 92.82 2 102.82 17 63.63 2 73.63 13
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2 Molly Magoo LSM 0 193.79 33.61 33.61 3 31.75 31.75 2 30.74 30.74 2 24.74 24.74 3 29.76 29.76 2 43.19 43.19 3

1 T.J. Tucker M 0 180.91 27.86 27.86 1 29.47 29.47 1 38.21 38.21 9 22.34 22.34 1 28.38 28.38 1 34.65 34.65 1
8 Derringer Dan M 1 269.55 37.22 37.22 4 50.56 50.56 13 29.65 29.65 1 36.15 1 41.15 14 31.06 1 41.06 10 69.91 69.91 11

16 Nevada James M 31 474.11 57.77 15 132.77 16 64.07 3 1 89.07 17 42.83 2 52.83 11 34.09 34.09 12 44.67 8 84.67 16 65.68 3 80.68 14

10 Reno Slim O 5 283.87 42.82 1 1 57.82 12 48.71 1 53.71 14 40.61 1 45.61 10 32.79 32.79 10 36.06 36.06 8 47.88 2 57.88 8

4 Rum Walker SM 5 224.07 34.23 1 39.23 6 32.96 32.96 3 32.87 1 37.87 8 27.72 1 32.72 9 30.44 1 35.44 5 40.85 1 45.85 4
5 Fanner Fifty SM 2 229.01 32.56 32.56 2 36.28 1 41.28 6 31.59 31.59 5 24.51 24.51 2 41.84 1 46.84 13 52.23 52.23 7
9 Make Your Mark SM 0 276.88 38.74 38.74 5 44.78 44.78 9 63.77 63.77 15 32.03 32.03 8 36.59 36.59 9 60.97 60.97 9

11 Juss Slim SM 16 295.34 28.69 8 68.69 13 37.52 1 42.52 8 37.77 37.77 7 28.86 1 33.86 11 32.65 2 42.65 11 49.85 4 69.85 10
12 Washoe Zephyr SM 8 306.96 43.08 1 48.08 9 38.9 2 48.9 11 54.96 2 64.96 16 38.67 38.67 13 36 36 6 55.35 3 70.35 12
13 Blaz N Bill SM 9 352.88 83.02 2 1 103.02 15 36.44 1 41.44 7 47.98 3 62.98 14 27.75 27.75 5 35.29 35.29 4 57.4 3 1 82.4 15
15 Lightnin' Bill SM 21 421.07 51.28 6 81.28 14 45.22 1 50.22 12 44.7 2 54.7 12 43.81 2 53.81 17 42.11 4 62.11 14 78.95 6 1 118.95 17

3 J.J. ST 2 205.99 34.57 1 39.57 7 34.33 34.33 4 30.97 30.97 3 24.68 1 29.68 6 30.89 30.89 3 40.55 40.55 2
6 Cordite ST 9 237.52 30.82 5 55.82 11 37.96 37.96 5 31.13 31.13 4 22.65 1 27.65 4 31.05 1 36.05 7 38.91 2 48.91 5
7 Blackhorse ST 5 250.32 38.4 1 43.4 8 41.34 1 46.34 10 35.55 35.55 6 30.08 30.08 7 34.28 2 44.28 12 45.67 1 50.67 6

14 Grizzly Peak Jake ST 6 410.93 53.51 53.51 10 66.35 66.35 15 52.63 2 62.63 13 41.78 41.78 15 57.54 3 72.54 15 109.12 1 114.12 16
17 Rusty Gunsmith ST 15 595.29 112.61 5 137.61 17 54.37 6 84.37 16 154.93 154.93 17 41.93 41.93 16 92.82 2 102.82 17 63.63 2 73.63 13

Generated by PractiScore 2.1.19+90 Amazon KFONWI at Jun 26, 2025 13:23

Stage 5 Stage 6
BY CATEGORY

Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4


	2025 EWSS Wild Bunch OverAll  Scores
	2025 EWSS Wild Bunch Scores by Category

